
Individual

L Company First Last Score

The Right Products Group Stan Lewis 99

Century HVAC Distributing Joe Salinas 96

Acrisure Bruce Culver 95

County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 95

RECON HAUS Garret Rose 94

Acrisure Tom Quintero 92

Acrisure Clyde Culver 92

RECON HAUS Rob Bracken 92

Robert Madden Chris Burger 92

Acrisure Edward Pape 91

Texas Air Products #2 Aaron Caldwell 90

Texas Air Products #2 Justin Castro 90

The Right Products Group Dylan Lewis 88

Daikin Comfort #2 Robby Weyel 88

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Kyle Durand 87

Century HVAC Distributing Kameron Craft 86

Ferguson HVAC #2 Jeff Miller 85

Trane Technologies Don Kichner 83

TNT Crane & Rigging Justin Mercer 83

Century HVAC Distributing Eli Sartin 82

Daikin Comfort #2 Dwayne Vadnais 82

Texas Air Products Vince Gillette Jr. 82

Texas Air Products #2 Louis Wlaz 82

Standard Supply Chris Lovelace 82

TNT Crane & Rigging John Sullivan 81

TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 81

RECON HAUS Chad Covin 80

Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 80

Ferguson HVAC #2 Ryan Cawthon 79

Robert Madden Adam Herbst 79

Texas Air Products #2 Zane Walz 79

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Eric Luna 78



Individual

Standard Supply Patrick Jefferson 78

RECON HAUS Chris  Clarkson 77

Texas Air Products Clint Doege 77

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 77

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Austin Scott 76

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Abel Martinez 76

Robert Madden Michael Bond 76

Daikin Applied Adam Neveu 76

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Dylan Kulesza 76

Daikin Comfort #1 Frank Baron 75

Texas Air Products Vince Gillette III 75

Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 74

The Right Products Group Tyler McManus 74

Mitsubishi Electric Jared Jaroski 74

Mitsubishi Electric Garrett Helfresen 74

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 Pat  Beyer 73

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Drew Scroggins 73

Air Authority LLC Chester Bull 72

Daikin Comfort #1 Jason Preston 72

Daikin Applied John Valenzuela 72

Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 70

Trane Technologies Bret Hutchins 70

Texas Air Products Kenner Koon 70

Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Spencer Henn 69

Texas Air Products Josh Govas 69

Mitsubishi Electric Sean Mulhollen 67

Trane Technologies Charles Rios 67

Robert Madden Matt Bode 66

The Right Products Group Chase Caddell 65

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Juan Alvarado 65

Daikin Comfort #2 Randall Stahl 65

Ferguson HVAC Oskar Sepulveda 64

Mitsubishi Electric Grayson Osteen 64

Standard Supply Taylor Gregg 64



Individual

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Fernando Maldonado 63

L DXS Krystan Koehler 62

Johnstone Supply Ryan Godin 62

Daikin Applied Drew Higgins 62

DXS Todd Cabiness 61

DXS Bobby Vaden 61

Trane Technologies Josh McDonald 61

Ferguson HVAC Tony Lewis 59

Century HVAC Distributing Joe Goff 58

Air Authority LLC Josh Stroud 57

TNT Crane & Rigging Corey Bain 57

Johnstone Supply Jack Overman 56

Daikin Comfort #2 Clint Hughey 56

L Daikin Applied Katie Klassen 55

DXS Greg Rowen 54

Daikin Comfort #1 Luis Perez 53

County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 52

Air Authority LLC Kurt Jaeckle 51

Johnstone Supply Joe Corchado 50

L Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Jessica Howell 50

County Wide Service Chris Simpson 50

Ferguson HVAC Leandro Castro 42

Johnstone Supply Miguel Jacobo 42

L Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Katy Schmidt 42

County Wide Service Ron Will 41

L Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Shanna  Kulesza 31

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Doug Yates 29

L Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Sandy Perez 28

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Daniel Escarcega 12



Team

Company First Last Score

Acrisure Tom Quintero 92

Acrisure Bruce Culver 95

Acrisure Clyde Culver 92

Acrisure Edward Pape 91
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RECON HAUS Rob Bracken 92

RECON HAUS Chad Covin 80

RECON HAUS Chris  Clarkson 77

RECON HAUS Garret Rose 94

343

Texas Air Products #2 Aaron Caldwell 90

Texas Air Products #2 Louis Wlaz 82

Texas Air Products #2 Zane Walz 79

Texas Air Products #2 Justin Castro 90

341

The Right Products Group Tyler McManus 74

The Right Products Group Dylan Lewis 88

The Right Products Group Stan Lewis 99

The Right Products Group Chase Caddell 65

326

Century HVAC Distributing Joe Goff 58

Century HVAC Distributing Kameron Craft 86

Century HVAC Distributing Joe Salinas 96

Century HVAC Distributing Eli Sartin 82

322

Robert Madden Adam Herbst 79

Robert Madden Matt Bode 66

Robert Madden Michael Bond 76

Robert Madden Chris Burger 92

313

Texas Air Products Clint Doege 77

Texas Air Products Vince Gillette III 75

Texas Air Products Vince Gillette Jr. 82

Texas Air Products Kenner Koon 70

304

Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 80

Standard Supply Chris Lovelace 82

Standard Supply Patrick Jefferson 78

Standard Supply Taylor Gregg 64

304



Team

TNT Crane & Rigging John Sullivan 81

TNT Crane & Rigging Corey Bain 57

TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 81

TNT Crane & Rigging Justin Mercer 83

302

Daikin Comfort #2 Clint Hughey 56

Daikin Comfort #2 Robby Weyel 88

Daikin Comfort #2 Dwayne Vadnais 82

Daikin Comfort #2 Randall Stahl 65

291

Trane Technologies Don Kichner 83

Trane Technologies Charles Rios 67

Trane Technologies Josh McDonald 61

Trane Technologies Bret Hutchins 70

281

Mitsubishi Electric Sean Mulhollen 67

Mitsubishi Electric Grayson Osteen 64

Mitsubishi Electric Jared Jaroski 74

Mitsubishi Electric Garrett Helfresen 74

279

Daikin Applied Adam Neveu 76

Daikin Applied John Valenzuela 72

Daikin Applied Drew Higgins 62

Daikin Applied Katie Klassen 55

265

Air Authority LLC Chester Bull 72

Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 70

Air Authority LLC Josh Stroud 57

Air Authority LLC Kurt Jaeckle 51

250

Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 74

Ferguson HVAC Oskar Sepulveda 64

Ferguson HVAC Tony Lewis 59

Ferguson HVAC Leandro Castro 42

239

DXS Krystan Koehler 62

DXS Todd Cabiness 61

DXS Bobby Vaden 61

DXS Greg Rowen 54

238



Team

County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 52

County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 95

County Wide Service Ron Will 41

County Wide Service Chris Simpson 50

238

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Austin Scott 76

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Daniel Escarcega 12

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Drew Scroggins 73

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Abel Martinez 76

237

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 77

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Shanna  Kulesza 31

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Dylan Kulesza 76

Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Doug Yates 29

213

Johnstone Supply Ryan Godin 62

Johnstone Supply Joe Corchado 50

Johnstone Supply Miguel Jacobo 42

Johnstone Supply Jack Overman 56

210

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Juan Alvarado 65

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Eric Luna 78

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Tim Megason NS

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #2 Fernando Maldonado 63

206

Daikin Comfort #1 Luis Perez 53

Daikin Comfort #1 Frank Baron 75

Daikin Comfort #1 Jason Preston 72

Daikin Comfort #1 Jesse Hernandez NS

200

Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Katy Schmidt 42

Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Jessica Howell 50

Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Spencer Henn 69

Comfort-Air Engineering #1 Sandy Perez 28

189

Ferguson HVAC #2 Ryan Cawthon 79

Ferguson HVAC #2 Jeff Miller 85

Ferguson HVAC #2 NS

Ferguson HVAC #2 NS

164



Team

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Kyle Durand 87

Terracon Consultants, Inc. NS

Texas Air Products NS

Texas Air Products Josh Govas 69

156

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 Pat  Beyer 73

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 Jonathan Beyer NS

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 David Beyer NS

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 NS

73



Company First Last Score Award

DXS Todd Cabiness 61 C3

DXS Bobby Vaden 61 C2

Trane Technologies Josh McDonald 61 C1

Daikin Comfort #1 Jason Preston 72 B3

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating #1 Pat  Beyer 73 B2

Comfort-Air Engineering #2 Drew Scroggins 73 B1

RECON HAUS Chad Covin 80 A3

TNT Crane & Rigging John Sullivan 81 A2

TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 81 A1

County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 95 AA3

Century HVAC Distributing Joe Salinas 96 AA2

The Right Products Group Stan Lewis 99 AA1

Company First Last Score Award

DXS Krystan Koehler 62 HOA

Company First Last Score
Acrisure Tom Quintero 92

Acrisure Bruce Culver 95

Acrisure Clyde Culver 92

Acrisure Edward Pape 91
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